
1/1/23 thru 01/31/2023
ISSUED SOLAR PERMIT REPORT
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City of Milpitas Building & Safety Department

Online Residential Solar Permit

SOLAR
PANEL Online Residential Solar Permit 82.8%

SOLAR PANEL 17.2%
Total: 100.0%

 

Online Residential Solar Permit

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO23-0001 01/03/2023 ISSUED646 Carlsbad St, MILPITAS, CA ROOF-MNTED PV SYSTEM - 8.64KW (24PNLS) (N)100A LD CTR,125MPU

B-SO23-0002 01/03/2023 FINALED1740 Country Club Dr, MILPITAS, CA 19 modules, 7.60 kW DC roof mounter solar pv install.

B-SO23-0006 01/05/2023 ISSUED193 S Temple Dr, MILPITAS, CA Pv roof mount installation (7.020)kw (18) 390w panels
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B-SO23-0007 01/06/2023 FINALED106 Edgewater Dr, MILPITAS, CA ROOF-MOUNTED PV SYSTEM - 5.76KW (16 - 360w PNLS) (N)100A LOA

B-SO23-0008 01/11/2023 ISSUED1486 N Hillview Dr, MILPITAS, CA Install 10 KW PV Array (25 400w Modules)

B-SO23-0009 01/12/2023 ISSUED2116 Blue Ridge Dr, MILPITAS, CA Pv roof mount installation (3.120)kw (8) 390w panels

B-SO23-0010 01/12/2023 ISSUED1485 Brian Ct, MILPITAS, CA Roof mounted PV Solar 6.80kW, 17 400w Solar modules and micr

B-SO23-0011 01/16/2023 FINALED487 Coelho St, MILPITAS, CA ROOF-MOUNTED PV SYSTEM - 6.66KW (18 - 370w PNLS) (N)100A LOA

B-SO23-0012 01/18/2023 ISSUED241  Smithwood St, MILPITAS, CA PV - 3.83 kW RESIDENTIAL FLUSH ROOF MOUNT, GRID TIED. 9 - 42

B-SO23-0013 01/18/2023 ISSUED374 Manferd St, MILPITAS, CA Pv roof mount installation (5.070)kw (13) 390w panels.

B-SO23-0014 01/20/2023 ISSUED1909 Grand Teton Dr, MILPITAS, CA ROOF-MOUNTED PV SYSTEM - 3.05KW (7 - 435w PNLS) (N)100A LOAD

B-SO23-0015 01/24/2023 ISSUED1481  Michael Ct, MILPITAS, CA Pv roof mount installation (7.020)kw, (18) 390w panels.

B-SO23-0016 01/24/2023 ISSUED240 Meadowhaven Wy, MILPITAS, CA 5.6 KW PV (14 400w Modules) + (N)200A Internal Load Center

B-SO23-0017 01/25/2023 PENDING33 Jacklin Cl, MILPITAS, CA 3.6 kW PV, 9 roof-mounted modules @ 400w per panel.

B-SO23-0018 01/25/2023 ISSUED565 Tramway Dr, MILPITAS, CA PV roof mount installation (6.240)kw, (16 ) 390w panels

B-SO23-0019 01/25/2023 ISSUED1480 Portola Dr, MILPITAS, CA Roof mount 4.32kW PV system, 12 - 360w Modules, with Main pa
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B-SO23-0021 01/25/2023 ISSUED1528 Portola Dr, MILPITAS, CA Roof Mount PV system 4.32kW-DC. 12 - 360w Modules.

B-SO23-0022 01/25/2023 FINALED774 Strickroth Dr, MILPITAS, CA Expand my solar system 3.2kW, adding  8 more Qcell panels 40

B-SO23-0023 01/27/2023 ISSUED25 Casper St, MILPITAS, CA 7.2kW residential rooftop solar project, 18 x Q Cells 400W,

B-SO23-0024 01/27/2023 ISSUED538 Prada Dr, MILPITAS, CA 6.00kW, (16) REC375W NPeak2 panels, (16) IQ8+ microinverters

B-SO23-0025 01/29/2023 ISSUED143 Heath St, MILPITAS, CA Rooftop Solar 5.04 kW system size, 14 – 360w panels

B-SO23-0026 01/29/2023 ISSUED1274 Nieves Ct, MILPITAS, CA 5.4 kw - 15 - 360 w panels, roof solar panels.

B-SO23-0027 01/30/2023 ISSUED790 Vasona St, MILPITAS, CA ROOF-MOUNTED PV SYSTEM - 3.83KW (9 - 425w PNLS).

B-SO23-0028 01/31/2023 ISSUED2407 Mattos Dr, MILPITAS, CA 7.6 KW PV Array (19 - 400w Modules) + (N) 125A Load Center

SUB-TOTAL : 24

SOLAR PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO22-0463 01/09/2023 ISSUED623 Martil Wy, MILPITAS, CA SAMEER RESIDENCE: Install 4.8 KW PV Array (12 Modules) + 13.

B-SO23-0004 01/09/2023 ISSUED497 Printy Av, MILPITAS, CA LAM RESIDENCE: Install 11.2 KW PV Array (28 Modules) + 13.5

B-SO23-0005 01/10/2023 ISSUED1486 Mt Shasta Av, MILPITAS, CA LUCEY RESIDENCE: Install a 4.100 DC kW PV system and ESS. In
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B-SO21-0362 01/24/2023 ISSUED1313 N MILPITAS BL, MILPITAS, CA MINNI CL BUSINESS CENTER: Installation 198.291kW CEC AC Rate

B-SO22-0458 01/25/2023 ISSUED751  Los Pinos Av, MILPITAS, CA RAVICHANDRAN RESIDENCE: Install 4.8 KW PV Array (12 Modules)

SUB-TOTAL : 5

TOTAL  NUMBER OF SOLAR PERMIT: 29
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